Difference (run score - median)

-0.5

-1.0-

1.0+

0.5+

0.0 -I

T0T
0T
€07

TREC 2011: Medical Records Retrieval results

Run | D ubvedDi v

Processi ng type: automati c

Judgnent status type: judged

Nunber of topics 34

Mean bpr ef 0. 4390

Mean precision @10 0. 4853

Mean R-precision 0. 3513
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Di fferences fromthe nedian bpref by topic
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